
Result of the Birkenhead North End CC 22 Mile Hilly held on Friday 14th April 2017
Sponsored by 'The Bike Factory'

Promoted on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under Rules & Regulations

Place No. Name Club Cat Grp Time
1 65 Simon Wilson Brother NRG Pro Cycling S A 47.15
2 50 Chris Standidge Total Tri Training S A 48.15 Inc 30sec late start
3 20 Graham Kemp Team Bottrill/HSS Hire S A 48.22
4 40 Chris Edmondson Velotik Racing Team V A 48.47
5 35 Phil Murphy Total Tri Training S A 49.07
6 45 Richard Kay North Shropshire Whlrs V A 50.39
7 15 Neil Hughes Liverpool Phoenix CC S A 50.46
8 51 Kevin Larmer Port Sunlight Whlrs V B 51.00
9 5 Dyfan Evans Fibrax Wrexham RC S A 51.14

10 31 Toby Williams Liverpool Phoenix CC S B 51.25
11 55 Geoff Darbyshire St Helens CRC V A 51.30
12 56 Darren White Fibrax Wrexham RC V B 51.32
13 61 Michael Gaddas Port Sunlight Whlrs S A 51.46
14 21 Mark A Jones Fibrax Wrexham RC V B 51.55
15 12 Luke Vallance Fibrax Wrexham RC V C 52.02
16 30 Paul McAllister Cheshire CAT V A 52.05
17 41 Graham Thompson Anfield BC V A 52.06
18 32 Thomas Garbett Total Tri Training S B 52.14
19 62 Steve Aston Fibrax Wrexham RC V B 52.18
20 52 David B Jones Fibrax Wrexham RC V B 52.28
21 16 Gareth Sanger Fibrax Wrexham RC V B 52.33
22 59 Russell Ellis Fibrax Wrexham RC V E 52.42
23 37 Dave Wright Warrington RC V C 52.46
24 11 Alun Williams Energy Cycling Club V B 53.08
25 38 Steve Simpson Element Cycling Team V D 53.26
26 53 Steve Hankey Warrington RC V C 53.38
27 25 Rebecca Rimmington WNT Pro Cycling LS A 53.56
28 42 Mark Donnelly Birkenhead North End CC V C 54.35
29 46 Christopher Lowson Graham Weigh Racing V B 54.50
30 22 John Forbes Birkenhead North End CC V C 54.52
31 13 Michael Stanley Port Sunlight Whlrs V D 55.23
32 57 Edward Chilton Liverpool Phoenix CC S C 55.31
33 3 Clive Wilkinson Birkenhead North End CC V D 55.39
34 27 Neil Jones Port Sunlight Whlrs V C 55.43
35 33 Graham Peel Crewe Clarion Whlrs S D 55.59
36 10 James Clovis Chester RC S A 57.00
37 63 Richard Elmitt Fibrax Wrexham RC V C 57.06
38 47 Tim Rex North Shropshire Whlrs V C 57.17
39 23 Stuart Lloyd Frodsham Whlrs V D 57.35
40 58 Lee Kennedy Birkenhead North End CC V D 58.05
41 64 Martin Sturge Graham Weigh Racing V C 58.06
42 17 Alex Ward Total Tri Training S C 1.00.08
43 43 Nic Wright Rhyl CC V D 1.00.19
44 34 David Wilson North Shropshire Whlrs V E 1.00.25
45 7 Archie Walkerdine North Shropshire Whlrs V C 1.00.29
46 48 Tim Erasmus Rhyl CC V D 1.00.29
47 28 Andy Large Chester RC V D 1.00.55
48 8 Claire Sutcliffe Total Tri Training LV D 1.02.03
49 44 Sally Cunliffe VC Melyd LV E 1.02.18
50 29 Richard Berry North Shropshire Whlrs V E 1.02.52
51 18 Andrew Grace Crewe Clarion Whlrs V D 1.03.28
52 9 Ian Casson Birkenhead Victoria CC V E 1.04.39
53 49 Paul Williams Fibrax Wrexham RC V E 1.04.50
54 54 Brian Jones Warwickshire CC V D 1.06.45
55 4 Elaine Jewkes Port Sunlight Whlrs LV E 1.08.05
56 24 Peter Norman Fibrax Wrexham RC V E 1.19.13
57 26 Mark Tickle Leigh Premier RC S B DNF
58 36 Warren Jackson Macclesfield Whlrs V B DNF
59 6 Wayne Owen Energy Cycling Club V B DNS
60 14 Emma Tilston Chester RC LV E DNS
61 39 Peter Booth Rhos on Sea CC V E DNS
62 19 Geraint Catherall Anfield BC V E DNS Apologies
63 60 Joseph Dobson Manchester BC S A DNS Apologies
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Fastest Overall Name Club Cat Time
1st 65 Simon Wilson Brother NRG Pro Cycling S A 47.15
2nd 50 Chris Standidge Total Tri Training S A 48.15 Inc 30sec late start
3rd 20 Graham Kemp Team Bottrill/HSS Hire S A 48.22
4th 40 Chris Edmondson Velotik Racing Team V A 48.47

Group A 1st Simon Wilson Brother NRG Pro Cycling S A 47.15
2nd Chris Standidge Total Tri Training S A 48.15 Inc 30sec late start

Group B 1st Kevin Larmer Port Sunlight Whlrs V B 51.00
2nd Toby Williams Liverpool Phoenix CC S B 51.25

Group C 1st Luke Vallance Fibrax Wrexham RC V C 52.02
2nd Dave Wright Warrington RC V C 52.46

Group D 1st Steve Simpson Element Cycling Team V D 53.26
2nd Michael Stanley Port Sunlight Whlrs V D 55.23

Group E 1st Russell Ellis Fibrax Wrexham RC V E 52.42
2nd David Wilson North Shropshire Whlrs V E 1.00.25

Fastest Vet 1st Chris Edmondson Velotik Racing Team V A 48.47
2nd Richard Kay North Shropshire Whlrs V A 50.39

Fastest Lady 1st Rebecca Rimmington WNT Pro Cycling LS A 53.56
2nd Claire Sutcliffe Total Tri Training LV D 1.02.03

Team 10 Chris Standidge Total Tri Training S A 48.15 Inc 30sec late start
10 Phil Murphy Total Tri Training S A 49.07
10 Thomas Garbett Total Tri Training S B 52.14

2.29.36

Many Thanks to our Timekeepers Kate Wooder and Dom McGinness
Many Thanks to our Handicapper, John Burgess

Thanks to all members & friends of the Birkenhead North End CC for their help.
Our thanks to our Sponsor 'The Bike Factory Chester'

Organiser Mike Garner, 121 Fishers Lane, Pensby, Wirral, CH61 5XF 07796 918004

Sponsored Clubs Warrington RC - Rondelli/ Horton Light Engineering
Chester RC – The Bike Factory/Hydrock-9Bar/Toni & Guy
Graham Weigh Racing – Graham Weigh Cycles
Fibrax Wrexham RC – Fibrax / Alf Jones Cycles
Birkenhead North End CC – The Bike Factory

Birkenhead North End 22 Hilly 14/04/17


